24 x 1 ora di ASTI del 24 e 25 Marzo 2018 - Classifica Finale
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TEAM
PODISTICA TORINO A
ASD DRAGONERO A
BRANCALEONE A
VITTORIO ALFIERI A
PAM MONDOVI A
GSR FERRERO ALBA A
PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
A.SOLLAZZO TEAM
TAPPOROSSO
GATE CRAL INPS A
TG BIBERACH A
GS ALBESI
PODISTICA TORINO FEMMINILE
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
BIO CORRENDO AVIS
PAM MONDOVI B
PODISTICA TORINO B
BRANCALEONE FEMM
AMICI DI BIORCORRENDO
BRANCALEONE B
POD. COSTIGLIOLE G GIORDANGC
CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE
GSR FERRERO ALBA B
DLF ASTI
ATLETICANELLI
FERRERO ALBA FEMMINILE
ATL CHIERESE E LEO
A. MEZZALUNA VILLANOVA ASTI
A.G.S. CENTRO DOWN ASTI
GATE CRAL INPS B
POLISPORTIVA CR ASTI
TG BIBERACH B
VITTORIO ALFIERI B
ASD DRAGONERO B
A.BIG BANG FAMILY
VITTORIO ALFIERI FEMM
ANONIMA
A.NORDIC WALKING ASTI
A.NORDIC WALKING INCISA
GLI SCARTI
T.G. BIBERACH C
A.GSH PEGASO ASTI

ATLETICA CHIERESE

KM
382,806 km
374,930 km
371,350 km
353,962 km
349,481 km
348,935 km
335,940 km
334,483 km
327,161 km
318,991 km
314,749 km
313,555 km
310,554 km
309,864 km
308,683 km
305,068 km
304,458 km
301,558 km
297,091 km
296,400 km
295,106 km
294,630 km
294,182 km
293,506 km
292,652 km
291,275 km
287,759 km
277,793 km
276,061 km
266,341 km
248,865 km
246,961 km
233,071 km
224,116 km
201,985 km
201,927 km
174,746 km
174,712 km
160,546 km
113,044 km
80,123 km
27,081 km

0,000 km

GAP
0
-7876
-11456
-28844
-33325
-33871
-46866
-48323
-55645
-63815
-68057
-69251
-72252
-72942
-74123
-77738
-78348
-81248
-85715
-86406
-87700
-88176
-88624
-89300
-90154
-91531
-95047
-105013
-106745
-116465
-133941
-135845
-149735
-158690
-180821
-180879
-208060
-208094
-222260
-269762
-302683
-355725

-382806




